Data Sheet
ISW-504PT
1
Industrial 5-Port 10/100TX Ethernet Switch with
4-Port 802.3at PoE+
Cost-effective Full PoE+ Power Solution Ideal for Hardened Environment
Featuring Plug and Play designed to be installed in heavy industrial demanding
environments, the ISW-504PT is a PLANET Industrial-grade, DIN-rail type

6
ISW-504PT Industrial 5-Port 10/100TX Ethernet Switch with 4-Port 802.3at PoE+ (-40~75 degrees C)
Ordering Information
ISW-514PTF Industrial 4-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE+ plus 1-Port 100FX Ethernet Switch
IPOE-E202 Industrial 1-Port 802.3at PoE+ to 2-Port 802.3af PoE Extender
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Gigabit Ethernet Extender
POE-E202 Industrial 1-Port 802.3at PoE+ to 2-Port 802.3af PoE Extender
IPOE-162S Industrial IEEE 802.3at High Power over Ethernet Splitter (12V & 24V)
POE-161S IEEE 802.3at High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at High Power over Ethernet Splitter (12V & 24V)
ICA-E3550V 5 Mega-pixel Bullet IR PoE IP Camera with Extended Support
VIP-2140PT High Definition Color PoE IP Phone with Dual Display
Related Product
PWR-240-48 240W 48V DC Single Output Industrial DIN-rail Power Supply (-20 ~ 70 degrees C)